ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP. 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. B3 

ST THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103.210 

1234 

7/13/2016 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Stein a Brockmann. P. A  $ **5,400.55 

Five Thousand Four Hundred and 551100 

MEMO 

Stein & Brockmann, P. A. 
P. O. Box 2067 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2067 

Invoice # 16566